PoE HIGH DEFINITION NVR
FLIR’s DNR110 Series NVRs feature powerful high-speed HD recording.
Installation is made simple with integrated PoE and auto-detection of the
cameras upon connection. With high bit rate processing, the NVR records at
full resolution per channel at real-time.
HIGHER CAPACITY PROCESSING
Real-time recording in Full HD on each channel

USA
PH: +1 866.477.3687
Ordering Information
NTSC models
DNR114P0:      8-41430-01127-9 (4ch, no HDD)
DNR1141:	       8-41430-01361-7 (4ch, 1TB HDD)
DNR114P2:      8-41430-01128-6 (4ch, 2TB HDD)
DNR118P0:      8-41430-01125-5 (8ch, no HDD)
DNR1181:	       8-41430-01362-4 (8ch, 1TB HDD)
DNR118P2:      8-41430-01315-0 (8ch, 2TB HDD)
DNR1182:	        8-41430-01363-1 (8ch, 2TB HDD)
PAL models
DNR114P0P:   8-41430-01215-3 (4ch, no HDD)
DNR114P2P:   8-41430-01234-4 (4ch, 2TB HDD)
DNR118P0P:   8-41430-01313-6 (8ch, no HDD)
DNR118P2P:   8-41430-01314-3 (8ch, 2TB HDD)
Package Dimensions
DNR114 Series: 14.3 x 3.7 x 10.2” /  362 x 95 x 260
DNR118 Series: 16.75 x 3.75 x 10.25” /  426 x 95 x 260